
Sr. no. Name

Amount 

Admitted 

by RP Rejected

1

Income Tax Officer TDS - 

2(1)(1) 5,11,160    5,11,160    

2 Sales Tax 11,50,496  11,50,496  

16,61,656  16,61,656  

Amount (in 

rs.)

Government Dues

Total 


